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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Connor Martin          M2024         1/18    5:24       17:56
2     Alan Hemmelgarn        M3034         1/33    5:52       19:31
3     Robert Lynch           M2529         1/15    6:07       20:19
4     Kenji Tomozawa         M1519         1/29    6:08       20:25
5     John Stuy              M2024         2/18    6:08       20:26
6     John Hallett           M2529         2/15    6:09       20:29
7     Donald Baker           M5559         1/19    6:13       20:42
8     John Schmitz           M4549         1/33    6:17       20:55
9     Vincent Carter         M1519         2/29    6:23       21:13
10    Andrew Holton          M4549         2/33    6:23       21:14
11    Mark Moehling          M2529         3/15    6:29       21:35
12    Ben Myers              M1012         1/34    6:39       22:07
13    Perez Madison          M5054         1/46    6:45       22:26
14    Calvin Bates           M1314         1/20    6:46       22:29
15    Danny Gill             M2529         4/15    6:47       22:35
16    Michael Murphy         M2024         3/18    6:48       22:37
17    Matthew Klaus          M1519         3/29    6:49       22:42
18    Tim Heigl              M2024         4/18    6:52       22:51
19    William Hofmann        M1012         2/34    6:53       22:53
20    Elliott Yee            M2024         5/18    6:54       22:57
21    Nathan Smith           M1314         2/20    6:57       23:08
22    David Hofmann          M5054         2/46    6:57       23:08
23    Heather Gossard        F3539         1/33    6:59       23:15
24    Tim Schwoeppe          M4044         1/43    7:03       23:29
25    Cami Trachtman         F1519         1/36    7:04       23:30
26    Kristy Busack          F3539         2/33    7:08       23:45
27    Luke Wortsmann         M1519         4/29    7:10       23:50
28    Steven Yee             M2024         6/18    7:17       24:13
29    Stephen Hollander      M3034         2/33    7:18       24:17
30    Steve Wallen           M4044         2/43    7:18       24:17
31    Seigo Tomozawa         M1012         3/34    7:22       24:32
32    Byron Gully            M3539         1/19    7:24       24:36
33    Jonathan Komar         M1519         5/29    7:24       24:38
34    Aubrey Lehmman         F3034         1/34    7:27       24:48
35    Sally Mathison         F3034         2/34    7:29       24:55
36    Thomas Anderson        M5054         3/46    7:31       25:02
37    Lee Mather             M3539         2/19    7:34       25:10
38    Kyle Ingram            M2024         7/18    7:34       25:11
39    Laura Meisenhelder     F1519         2/36    7:35       25:14
40    Chris Hand             M2024         8/18    7:37       25:20
41    Henry Gregor           M1519         6/29    7:37       25:21
42    Jim Trachtman          M5054         4/46    7:39       25:28
43    Tim Abrams             M4044         3/43    7:39       25:28
44    Roni Daltro            M3034         3/33    7:40       25:29
45    Jeff Riemann           M3034         4/33    7:41       25:34
46    Carly Anderson         F2529         1/27    7:41       25:34
47    Sarah Clouser          F3539         3/33    7:42       25:38
48    Nick Schaeffer         M1519         7/29    7:42       25:39
49    Stephen Ploch          M4549         3/33    7:44       25:44
50    Jacob Bradley          M3034         5/33    7:44       25:45
51    Adam Meents            M3539         3/19    7:45       25:46
52    Tom Stewart            M2529         5/15    7:47       25:53
53    Brenda Henige          F4549         1/34    7:48       25:56
54    Kevin Bates            M1519         8/29    7:48       25:56
55    Matthew Mullen         M3034         6/33    7:48       25:57
56    Glenn Moehling         M5054         5/46    7:49       25:59
57    Emily Ashburn          F1314         1/14    7:49       26:00
58    Daphne Boom            F1314         2/14    7:49       26:01
59    Ken Tomozawa           M4549         4/33    7:53       26:13
60    Ryan Ingram            M3034         7/33    7:55       26:20
61    Jason Shaw             M2024         9/18    7:57       26:28
62    James Thomas           M3539         4/19    7:58       26:30
63    Lindsey Sitzman        F2529         2/27    8:01       26:39
64    Brian Matthews Ii      M1519         9/29    8:01       26:42
65    Joao Orvalho           M3539         5/19    8:02       26:45
66    Anthony Busack         M3539         6/19    8:03       26:48
67    Dane Leonard           M1012         4/34    8:04       26:49
68    Tommy O'Brien          M1012         5/34    8:05       26:55
69    Garrett Cool           M1519        10/29    8:07       27:02
70    Garrett Ney            M2024        10/18    8:10       27:10
71    David Meisenhelder     M5054         6/46    8:11       27:15
72    Anna Markus            F4044         1/39    8:12       27:16
73    Claire Gale            F4044         2/39    8:12       27:16
74    Taylor Hubbard         M1519        11/29    8:13       27:20
75    Matt Segar             M2024        11/18    8:13       27:20
76    Phoebe Bates           F1012         1/24    8:15       27:28
77    Ric Cool               M4549         5/33    8:17       27:34
78    Claire Abdellah        F1314         3/14    8:17       27:34
79    Karl Kelb              M5559         2/19    8:18       27:37
80    Pat Lindley            M5054         7/46    8:19       27:39
81    Paula Wanner           F5054         1/36    8:20       27:45
82    Emily McNab            F1519         3/36    8:23       27:55
83    John McNab             M4549         6/33    8:23       27:55
84    Alex Brickel           M3034         8/33    8:24       27:56
85    Jake Kleffman          M1519        12/29    8:24       27:57
86    Lee Ann Muldoon        F4549         2/34    8:24       27:58
87    Paul Muldoon           M1519        13/29    8:24       27:59
88    Roy Fulayter           M3539         7/19    8:25       27:59
89    Audrey Moore           F2024         1/26    8:26       28:03
90    Timothy Shelbourn      M5054         8/46    8:27       28:08
91    Michael Cyb            M2529         6/15    8:28       28:11
92    David Atias            M4549         7/33    8:29       28:13
93    John Lenz              M4549         8/33    8:30       28:17
94    Grant Lindley          M2529         7/15    8:31       28:19
95    Parker Sinclair        M3034         9/33    8:31       28:22
96    Dan Hill               M1519        14/29    8:33       28:27
97    Justin Daniels         M3034        10/33    8:37       28:42
98    Kate Warne             F2024         2/26    8:38       28:44
99    Mark Van Hoorde        M5054         9/46    8:38       28:45
100   Christine Mather       F6064         1/12    8:39       28:46
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101   Casey Weaver           M3539         8/19    8:39       28:48
102   Emily Pickett          F2529         3/27    8:39       28:49
103   Lewis Carter           M1314         3/20    8:40       28:49
104   Javan Barton           M1519        15/29    8:41       28:54
105   Amylynn Faulstich      F4549         3/34    8:41       28:55
106   Phil Fox               M5559         3/19    8:42       28:58
107   Scott Over             M2024        12/18    8:44       29:05
108   Shelly Paddack         F4549         4/34    8:45       29:06
109   Jim Paddack            M5054        10/46    8:45       29:06
110   Kimberley Jackson      F2529         4/27    8:45       29:07
111   David Moehling         M2024        13/18    8:46       29:10
112   Laura Moehling         F5054         2/36    8:46       29:11
113   Michael Fisher         M4044         4/43    8:47       29:13
114   Greg White             M4044         5/43    8:47       29:14
115   Diane Schussel         F5054         3/36    8:48       29:18
116   Bruce Benjamin         M4549         9/33    8:50       29:24
117   Angela Li              F1012         2/24    8:52       29:30
118   Wei Li                 M4549        10/33    8:52       29:31
119   Chris Blake            M4549        11/33    8:52       29:32
120   Tate The Chi Wheeler   M1012         6/34    8:55       29:41
121   Jeff The Sha Wheeler   M4044         6/43    8:55       29:41
122   Robin Lee              F3539         4/33    8:56       29:42
123   Adam Hughes            M1012         7/34    8:56       29:43
124   Matt Joffe             M3034        11/33    8:56       29:44
125   Joe Abdellah           M1519        16/29    8:57       29:46
126   Steven Wright          M4549        12/33    8:57       29:47
127   Joseph Huerkamp        M6064          1/6    8:57       29:48
128   Heidi Fox              F3034         3/34    8:58       29:50
129   Will Sears             M4044         7/43    8:58       29:51
130   Jack Knowles           M1519        17/29    8:59       29:54
131   Brett Hederick         M4044         8/43    8:59       29:55
132   Greer Glover           F1314         4/14    9:00       29:55
133   Stephen Knowles        M5054        11/46    9:00       29:56
134   Monty G Degenhardt     M5559         4/19    9:00       29:56
135   Sean Seamon            M3034        12/33    9:00       29:56
136   Terry Sheeley          M4044         9/43    9:00       29:59
137   Nick Millspaugh        M2529         8/15    9:01       29:59
138   Bhagyesh Murikkoli Kan M4044        10/43    9:02       30:03
139   Melanie Lang           F3034         4/34    9:02       30:04
140   Anna Klaus             F1519         4/36    9:03       30:08
141   Kady Weaver            F3539         5/33    9:04       30:09
142   Krissann Klaus         F5054         4/36    9:04       30:10
143   Karen Ferguson         F4549         5/34    9:04       30:11
144   Edward Grogg           M5054        12/46    9:04       30:11
145   Amy Leishman           F4549         6/34    9:05       30:13
146   Alec Christensen       M1519        18/29    9:05       30:13
147   Richard Christensen    M5054        13/46    9:05       30:14
148   Susan Wright           F4044         3/39    9:06       30:17
149   Jon Wright             M4044        11/43    9:06       30:18
150   Stephen Bates          M5054        14/46    9:06       30:19
151   Lindsey Gullett        F3034         5/34    9:07       30:20
152   Marcus Gullett         M3034        13/33    9:07       30:22
153   Jim McNab              M4549        13/33    9:08       30:24
154   Jon Zwinski            M4549        14/33    9:08       30:24
155   Caroline Caldwell      F1314         5/14    9:10       30:31
156   Dan Murphy             M4549        15/33    9:10       30:32
157   Stephen Lindley        M2024        14/18    9:11       30:34
158   Bryan Smith            M2529         9/15    9:11       30:35
159   Tim Sanders            M6064          2/6    9:11       30:35
160   Rachel Segar           F1519         5/36    9:13       30:39
161   Will Ammerman          M5054        15/46    9:13       30:40
162   Derek Karmolinski      M1314         4/20    9:15       30:48
163   Charles Nakar          F4549         7/34    9:15       30:48
164   Nate Hughes            M1012         8/34    9:17       30:52
165   Jane Buford            F5054         5/36    9:18       30:57
166   Robert Stone           M4549        16/33    9:20       31:02
167   Nate Frey              M1314         5/20    9:20       31:02
168   Sean Miller            M3034        14/33    9:20       31:03
169   Gail Sears             F4044         4/39    9:20       31:03
170   Nathan Criss           M1519        19/29    9:21       31:06
171   Jay Kern               M3539         9/19    9:21       31:06
172   Rick Klaus             M5054        16/46    9:21       31:08
173   Jennifer Newlin        F4044         5/39    9:21       31:08
174   Ryan Henige            M1519        20/29    9:22       31:11
175   Cara Karmolinski       F1012         3/24    9:22       31:11
176   Kevin Bertsch          M4044        12/43    9:23       31:14
177   Laura Mueller          F4549         8/34    9:24       31:17
178   Gabe Moorman           M1012         9/34    9:24       31:18
179   Gordon Shaw            M4549        17/33    9:26       31:23
180   Bradley Curtis         M5054        17/46    9:26       31:25
181   Beth Woods             F4044         6/39    9:27       31:26
182   Patrick Kelley         M5054        18/46    9:27       31:28
183   Joel Stacey            M3539        10/19    9:28       31:29
184   Brandon Morrison       M2529        10/15    9:29       31:32
185   Buster Curtis          M1314         6/20    9:30       31:35
186   Kalen Ney              F2024         3/26    9:31       31:42
187   Rebecca Criss          F4044         7/39    9:33       31:47
188   Joe Amrhein            M5054        19/46    9:34       31:49
189   Jay Morrisson          M1519        21/29    9:34       31:49
190   Judi Morrisson         F5054         6/36    9:34       31:50
191   Claudia Shelbourn      F1519         6/36    9:34       31:50
192   Stacy Glover           F4044         8/39    9:34       31:51
193   Tim Houterloot         M5054        20/46    9:34       31:51
194   Jim Inskeep            M3539        11/19    9:35       31:54
195   Nathan Lambert         M3539        12/19    9:36       31:58
196   Reece Fisher           M1012        10/34    9:38       32:02
197   Jayden Hindsley        M1012        11/34    9:38       32:03
198   Frederick Holt         M2529        11/15    9:38       32:03
199   John Tejcek            M4044        13/43    9:38       32:05
200   Abby Mowery            F2024         4/26    9:39       32:06
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201   Phillip Hobson         M4044        14/43    9:39       32:08
202   Chris Rettig           M5054        21/46    9:40       32:10
203   Anna Rettig            F1314         6/14    9:40       32:11
204   Krisanne Elsner        F5054         7/36    9:41       32:14
205   Lisa Sheets            F4549         9/34    9:42       32:18
206   Samantha Partridge     F2024         5/26    9:43       32:19
207   Kevin Stutey           M3034        15/33    9:43       32:20
208   Laura Abrams           F3539         6/33    9:43       32:21
209   Jaden Dazey            M1012        12/34    9:44       32:23
210   Kirk Horn              M5054        22/46    9:44       32:23
211   Rebecca Peterson       F2529         5/27    9:46       32:30
212   Cassidy Evanson        F1519         7/36    9:47       32:34
213   Mark Evanson           M6569          1/6    9:47       32:35
214   Catherine Huerkamp     F6064         2/12    9:49       32:39
215   Connor Inskeep         M1012        13/34    9:49       32:40
216   Eric Ackerman          M4044        15/43    9:50       32:44
217   Brittany Wanner        F2024         6/26    9:51       32:47
218   Jane Gooliak           F5559         1/11    9:52       32:49
219   Christopher Otte       M4549        18/33    9:52       32:51
220   Kurt Ackerman          M4044        16/43    9:52       32:52
221   Katie Murnane          F2529         6/27    9:54       32:55
222   McKinna Murnane        F2529         7/27    9:54       32:55
223   Bp House               M4549        19/33    9:54       32:56
224   Morgan Bolton-House    F2024         7/26    9:54       32:57
225   Hanna House            F1519         8/36    9:54       32:57
226   Pat Beally             M5054        23/46    9:55       32:59
227   Brian Matthews         M4044        17/43    9:55       33:00
228   Stephanie Lambert      F3539         7/33    9:56       33:02
229   Eli Benisty            M4044        18/43    9:56       33:03
230   Magdalena Olesiak      F3034         6/34    9:57       33:06
231   Megan Bates            F2024         8/26    9:57       33:07
232   Carol Rupprecht        F2529         8/27    9:58       33:10
233   Brian Fulwider         M5054        24/46    9:58       33:10
234   Jonathan Bray          M4044        19/43    9:59       33:13
235   Brett Atkin            M4044        20/43    9:59       33:13
236   Caroline Hederick      F1012         4/24   10:01       33:19
237   Jessica Hederick       F4044         9/39   10:02       33:24
238   Nikolas Benton         M1314         7/20   10:03       33:28
239   Margaret Curtis        F5054         8/36   10:05       33:32
240   Randy Karmolinski      M5054        25/46   10:06       33:37
241   Heather Jochum         F3539         8/33   10:07       33:41
242   Carter Hays            M1012        14/34   10:08       33:42
243   Jennifer Kerr          F1012         5/24   10:08       33:43
244   James Kerr             M5054        26/46   10:09       33:47
245   Karen Ade              F2529         9/27   10:09       33:48
246   Monica Piguet          F3539         9/33   10:09       33:48
247   Margaret Musick        F2024         9/26   10:10       33:49
248   Ethan Johns            M1012        15/34   10:10       33:50
249   Rita Black             F4044        10/39   10:12       33:57
250   Patrick Black          M3034        16/33   10:12       33:57
251   David Skinner          M4044        21/43   10:12       33:57
252   Elise Johns            F1519         9/36   10:12       33:57
253   Keaton Collins         M1314         8/20   10:13       34:00
254   Gretchen Harter        F3539        10/33   10:13       34:00
255   Ewelina Patterson      F3034         7/34   10:13       34:01
256   Todd Whalon            M4044        22/43   10:14       34:02
257   Michael Rothenberger   M3034        17/33   10:14       34:02
258   Scott Thompson         M5054        27/46   10:15       34:06
259   Jennifer Buckholtz     F2529        10/27   10:15       34:07
260   Dana Gorham            F2529        11/27   10:15       34:08
261   Mike Phipps            M1519        22/29   10:15       34:08
262   Jim Patton             M4549        20/33   10:16       34:09
263   Brynn Keller           F1519        10/36   10:16       34:10
264   William Brave          M5054        28/46   10:17       34:13
265   Cameron Jarrett        M0109         1/15   10:17       34:13
266   Denise Burkert         F5054         9/36   10:17       34:13
267   Chris Markus           M4044        23/43   10:17       34:14
268   Michele Jayne          F4549        10/34   10:18       34:18
269   Caroline Van Hoorde    F1519        11/36   10:19       34:19
270   Amanda Rizzari         F3034         8/34   10:20       34:25
271   Kate Elliott           F1314         7/14   10:24       34:37
272   Douglas Segar          M5559         5/19   10:25       34:41
273   Jarad Vinup            M3034        18/33   10:27       34:48
274   Carrie Kelb            F1314         8/14   10:27       34:48
275   Kristine Whalon        F4044        11/39   10:28       34:50
276   John Leonard           M4044        24/43   10:28       34:50
277   Justin Welty           M3034        19/33   10:28       34:50
278   Andy Byerly            M3034        20/33   10:28       34:50
279   Jaime Byerly           F3539        11/33   10:28       34:51
280   John Garman            M5054        29/46   10:29       34:55
281   Jake Sears             M1012        16/34   10:30       34:56
282   Emily Garman           F1519        12/36   10:30       34:56
283   Kellen Niespodziany    F2529        12/27   10:30       34:57
284   Sophia Leonard         F1012         6/24   10:31       34:58
285   Jenny Moehling         F2024        10/26   10:32       35:03
286   Stacy Sears            F4044        12/39   10:32       35:03
287   Kate Sears             F0109         1/17   10:32       35:03
288   Tommy Gambrel          M7074          1/5   10:32       35:03
289   Shawna Spiry           F1519        13/36   10:32       35:04
290   Kacey Spiry            F1519        14/36   10:32       35:05
291   Edwin Klivansky        M5054        30/46   10:32       35:05
292   Ryan Venturi           M3034        21/33   10:33       35:08
293   Tiffany Venturi        F3034         9/34   10:34       35:09
294   Jacob Schelonka        M1012        17/34   10:36       35:18
295   Tom Schelonka          M4044        25/43   10:36       35:18
296   Cheryl Atkin           F3034        10/34   10:37       35:21
297   Tim Karns              M3034        22/33   10:39       35:28
298   Dave Temple            M4044        26/43   10:40       35:29
299   Carson Woods           M1012        18/34   10:40       35:29
300   Katie Whalon           F2529        13/27   10:40       35:31
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301   Douglas Horton         M6569          2/6   10:41       35:34
302   Will Caldwell          M1519        23/29   10:42       35:37
303   Nanci Over             F5054        10/36   10:43       35:39
304   Joan Ketterman         F6064         3/12   10:44       35:44
305   Duncan Michie          M1012        19/34   10:46       35:50
306   Amy Skeens-Benton      F4044        13/39   10:46       35:50
307   Amy Michie             F4044        14/39   10:46       35:51
308   Marc Murnane           M3034        23/33   10:47       35:52
309   Andrew Wheeler         M3034        24/33   10:48       35:56
310   Jacob Lamb             M1012        20/34   10:50       36:02
311   Sara Lamb              F3034        11/34   10:50       36:03
312   Heather Harris         F3034        12/34   10:50       36:05
313   Nicholas Mueller       M1314         9/20   10:50       36:05
314   Leslie Holton          F4549        11/34   10:52       36:09
315   John Carpenter         M1012        21/34   10:53       36:12
316   Jared Crank            M2024        15/18   10:55       36:18
317   Thomas Grau            M6064          3/6   10:55       36:21
318   Alex Carmack           F2024        11/26   10:55       36:21
319   Rachel Jarrett         F3034        13/34   10:55       36:21
320   John Mueller           M4549        21/33   10:56       36:22
321   Andrew Muldoon         M1314        10/20   10:57       36:28
322   Jackson McKeever       M0109         2/15   10:58       36:29
323   Michelle Murphy        F4549        12/34   11:00       36:35
324   Kaitlyn McKeever       F0109         2/17   11:02       36:44
325   Jaime McKeever         F3539        12/33   11:02       36:44
326   Ted McGrew             M5054        31/46   11:03       36:45
327   Cameron Weitzel        M1012        22/34   11:04       36:50
328   Kathleen Busby         F4044        15/39   11:04       36:50
329   Bret Weitzel           M4549        22/33   11:04       36:51
330   Michelle Hand          F2024        12/26   11:05       36:53
331   Alexandra Leahy        F2024        13/26   11:05       36:54
332   Charlie McGrew         M1314        11/20   11:06       36:56
333   Julie McGrew           F5054        11/36   11:08       37:02
334   Rachel Sheeley         F3034        14/34   11:08       37:02
335   Megan Houterloot       F1519        15/36   11:09       37:06
336   Kristen Leonard        F3539        13/33   11:09       37:06
337   Max Ammerman           M1314        12/20   11:09       37:07
338   Michelle Komar         F5054        12/36   11:10       37:10
339   Christine Buck         F5054        13/36   11:11       37:14
340   Richard Lapp           M5559         6/19   11:11       37:14
341   Jake Lapp              M3034        25/33   11:11       37:14
342   Sue Cuddington         F4549        13/34   11:12       37:17
343   Neil Henige            M5054        32/46   11:12       37:17
344   Lori Anderson          F5054        14/36   11:12       37:18
345   Sam Anderson           M2024        16/18   11:12       37:18
346   Sandy Ginn             F4044        16/39   11:16       37:31
347   Katherine Tucker       F3034        15/34   11:16       37:31
348   Matt Hensley           M3034        26/33   11:17       37:32
349   Adam Hensley           M1519        24/29   11:17       37:32
350   Marlo Neustifter       F4044        17/39   11:17       37:35
351   Parker Lee             M1012        23/34   11:19       37:39
352   Greg Lee               M4044        27/43   11:19       37:39
353   Dave Young             M5054        33/46   11:20       37:42
354   Suann Wright           F3034        16/34   11:21       37:48
355   Ellen Johns            F4549        14/34   11:22       37:51
356   Brinley Barton         F1314         9/14   11:26       38:04
357   Lillie Heigl           F1519        16/36   11:27       38:06
358   Talia Goldsmith        F3034        17/34   11:27       38:08
359   Michelle Dumas         F3034        18/34   11:28       38:09
360   Ryland Barton          M1012        24/34   11:29       38:12
361   Kenneth Ney            M5054        34/46   11:29       38:15
362   Lindsey Grammas        F2024        14/26   11:31       38:20
363   Nigelle Holloway       F4044        18/39   11:32       38:22
364   Veena Raj              F4044        19/39   11:32       38:22
365   Vinay Chirnalli        M4044        28/43   11:32       38:22
366   Martha Eelman          F1519        17/36   11:32       38:23
367   Elizabeth Johns        F1519        18/36   11:35       38:33
368   Amy Doman              F4044        20/39   11:35       38:35
369   Skylar Kruszka         F0109         3/17   11:37       38:41
370   Aaron Haas             M1012        25/34   11:37       38:41
371   Bonnie Kruszka         F3539        14/33   11:37       38:41
372   Chris Haas             M3539        13/19   11:37       38:41
373   John Kruszka           M3034        27/33   11:37       38:41
374   Benjamin Shim          M4549        23/33   11:38       38:42
375   Phoebe The H Wheeler   F0109         4/17   11:38       38:43
376   Graham Fugate          M1519        25/29   11:38       38:44
377   Holly Wood Wheeler     F4044        21/39   11:39       38:45
378   Mark Fugate            M4549        24/33   11:39       38:46
379   Kendall Fahey          F1314        10/14   11:42       38:58
380   Cadey Phipps           F2024        15/26   11:43       38:59
381   Bridget Johnson        F1012         7/24   11:44       39:02
382   Kasey Illyes           F2529        14/27   11:44       39:03
383   Karinn Johnson         F0109         5/17   11:45       39:06
384   Jacob Swiezy           M1519        26/29   11:46       39:11
385   Sarah Swiezy           F1519        19/36   11:46       39:11
386   Bradley Johnson        M4044        29/43   11:47       39:12
387   Meredith Johnson       F0109         6/17   11:47       39:12
388   Janet Musick-Johnson   F4549        15/34   11:47       39:12
389   Matthew Howell         M1012        26/34   11:47       39:14
390   Ty Kruszka             M0109         3/15   11:49       39:21
391   Keith Johns            M4549        25/33   11:50       39:22
392   Melissa Kruszka        F3539        15/33   11:50       39:22
393   Brenden Wright         M0109         4/15   11:50       39:24
394   Lincoln Howell         M3539        14/19   11:50       39:25
395   David Allred           M0109         5/15   11:51       39:25
396   Chris Knoebel          M5054        35/46   11:51       39:26
397   Dustin Allred          M4044        30/43   11:51       39:26
398   Lori Gray              F5054        15/36   11:51       39:27
399   Nicole Gray            F1519        20/36   11:52       39:28
400   Jack Frey              M1314        13/20   11:54       39:36
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401   Lindsey Rowan          F2529        15/27   11:54       39:38
402   Krish Kainkaryan       M3034        28/33   11:58       39:48
403   Jennifer Doyel         F6064         4/12   12:02       40:02
404   Anne Goodwin           F3539        16/33   12:03       40:05
405   Lillian Hucke          F1012         8/24   12:07       40:19
406   Kay Hucke              F4549        16/34   12:07       40:20
407   Amanda Shaw            F1519        21/36   12:08       40:24
408   Riley Tejcek           F1519        22/36   12:09       40:25
409   Alanna Holt            F3034        19/34   12:11       40:32
410   Kemy Wheeler           F3539        17/33   12:12       40:37
411   Anika Hays             F0109         7/17   12:13       40:39
412   Diana Buickel          F2529        16/27   12:16       40:49
413   Chad McIver            M3539        15/19   12:16       40:51
414   Molly McIver           F3034        20/34   12:16       40:51
415   Austin Vertesch        M1314        14/20   12:17       40:52
416   Sarah Miller           F3539        18/33   12:18       40:55
417   Sarah Brown            F2529        17/27   12:19       40:58
418   Caroline Howell        F3539        19/33   12:20       41:04
419   Brody Frey             M1012        27/34   12:22       41:09
420   Dennis Wegner          M7074          2/5   12:22       41:09
421   John Van Beynen        M3539        16/19   12:25       41:20
422   Ryan Collins           M3034        29/33   12:26       41:21
423   Liisi Brien            F4044        22/39   12:29       41:33
424   Adam Nisley            M4044        31/43   12:30       41:35
425   Caroline Benton        F1012         9/24   12:31       41:41
426   Kelsey Steele          F2024        16/26   12:32       41:43
427   Emma Morton            F1314        11/14   12:35       41:54
428   Stephanie Zircher      F3034        21/34   12:35       41:54
429   Carson Benton          M0109         6/15   12:50       42:42
430   Grace Sears            F0109         8/17   12:51       42:45
431   Elliot Johns           M1519        27/29   12:51       42:47
432   Lisa Wortsmann         F5054        16/36   12:52       42:50
433   Laura Campbell         F4044        23/39   12:53       42:52
434   Annie Surette          F1012        10/24   12:55       43:00
435   Margaret Surette       F1519        23/36   12:56       43:02
436   Shalini Srinivasa      F3034        22/34   12:56       43:03
437   Erin Kingshill         F5054        17/36   12:56       43:04
438   Shelley Harrington     F4044        24/39   12:56       43:04
439   Katie Orlowski         F2529        18/27   12:59       43:12
440   John Hill              M5054        36/46   12:59       43:14
441   Pam Ginn               F4549        17/34   13:01       43:21
442   Patricia Bates         F5559         2/11   13:02       43:22
443   Prudence Strain-Gamso  F5559         3/11   13:02       43:24
444   Stephanie Mowery       F2529        19/27   13:03       43:25
445   Scott Morrisson        M5054        37/46   13:04       43:30
446   Mike Kunczt            M4549        26/33   13:04       43:30
447   Andrea Kunczt          F1519        24/36   13:04       43:31
448   Andrew Heffner         M1012        28/34   13:05       43:32
449   Marcia Jackson         F5054        18/36   13:10       43:49
450   Laura Heigl            F4549        18/34   13:12       43:55
451   Allison Kerr           F1519        25/36   13:14       44:03
452   Amy Kerr               F2529        20/27   13:14       44:04
453   Michele Kerr           F5054        19/36   13:15       44:05
454   Cheryl Kunczt          F5054        20/36   13:15       44:07
455   Alison Schilling       F4044        25/39   13:16       44:10
456   Jami Heffner           F3539        20/33   13:16       44:10
457   Anaton Kouzretsov      M3539        17/19   13:19       44:18
458   Abigail Poyser         F3034        23/34   13:19       44:19
459   Courtney Trachtman     F4549        19/34   13:19       44:21
460   Katie Lescano          F1519        26/36   13:20       44:24
461   Robert Lescano         M5054        38/46   13:20       44:24
462   Megan Collins          F1519        27/36   13:23       44:33
463   Ed Collins             M4044        32/43   13:23       44:33
464   Joe Leonard            M4044        33/43   13:29       44:52
465   Georgia Elliott        F7074          1/6   13:43       45:40
466   Carly Watson           F2024        17/26   13:44       45:41
467   Andrew Vasquez         M2024        17/18   13:44       45:42
468   Pamela Hitchcock       F5054        21/36   13:44       45:42
469   Grace Campbell         F2024        18/26   13:44       45:43
470   Emma Hitchcock         F1519        28/36   13:44       45:43
471   Doris Segar            F5054        22/36   13:45       45:45
472   David Roberts          M3034        30/33   13:45       45:45
473   Reagan Fahey           F1012        11/24   13:47       45:54
474   Camie Wright           F4044        26/39   13:49       46:01
475   Amanda Burkert         F2024        19/26   13:54       46:16
476   Alyssa Burkert         F2024        20/26   13:54       46:17
477   Jeff Boyl              M4549        27/33   13:56       46:24
478   Lisa Boyl              F4044        27/39   13:57       46:25
479   Lily Dazey             F1314        12/14   14:09       47:07
480   Shane Whybrew          M4044        34/43   14:11       47:12
481   Kaleb Whybrew          M0109         7/15   14:11       47:12
482   Leeanne Thomas         F3034        24/34   14:13       47:18
483   Tom Romanczuk          M1519        28/29   14:14       47:24
484   Cathy Gerlach          F4044        28/39   14:15       47:27
485   Kayla Gerlach          F2024        21/26   14:15       47:27
486   Olivia Hucke           F0109         9/17   14:20       47:41
487   Casondra Shim          F3539        21/33   14:20       47:44
488   Emma Haas              F0109        10/17   14:21       47:46
489   Jodie Haas             F4044        29/39   14:21       47:47
490   Kendra Dazey           F3539        22/33   14:25       47:58
491   Lukas Brave            M1012        29/34   14:26       48:03
492   Mariann Williams       F5559         4/11   14:30       48:17
493   Adrian Plummer         M1314        15/20   14:33       48:26
494   Gracie Collins         F1012        12/24   14:35       48:32
495   Lucy Hurt-Stadler      F6064         5/12   14:37       48:40
496   Olivia Neustifter      F1012        13/24   14:39       48:45
497   Smitha Puthenchira Tho F3539        23/33   14:39       48:45
498   Bre Brickel            F3034        25/34   14:42       48:55
499   Cathy Luckoski         F4549        20/34   14:44       49:01
500   Marisa Plummer         F1519        29/36   14:44       49:02
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501   Teresa Myers           F5054        23/36   14:44       49:02
502   Lauren Vertesch        F1314        13/14   14:45       49:06
503   Jacob Fulk             M1314        16/20   14:45       49:07
504   Jodi Carpenter         F1012        14/24   14:55       49:40
505   Deandra Miller         F2024        22/26   15:00       49:55
506   Jordan Shanks          M2529        12/15   15:00       49:56
507   Sarah Muldoon          F1012        15/24   15:05       50:12
508   Katelyn Muldoon        F1519        30/36   15:05       50:13
509   Sam Morris             M4044        35/43   15:05       50:13
510   Naomi Swiezy           F4549        21/34   15:12       50:36
511   Amanda Holden          F3539        24/33   15:15       50:47
512   James Sholly           M4549        28/33   15:16       50:47
513   Jordan Crabtree        M2529        13/15   15:22       51:10
514   Carol Lancaster        F4549        22/34   15:23       51:11
515   Kate Crabtree          F2529        21/27   15:23       51:12
516   Jill Demoss            F5559         5/11   15:23       51:13
517   William Fair           M1519        29/29   15:24       51:15
518   Madeline Morton        F1012        16/24   15:24       51:16
519   Miles Andrews          M0109         8/15   15:24       51:17
520   Michael Swiezy         M4549        29/33   15:24       51:17
521   Jane Gailey            F4549        23/34   15:25       51:18
522   Susan Morton           F4044        30/39   15:26       51:21
523   Cara Breidster         F1519        31/36   15:26       51:22
524   Lilly Fair             F1012        17/24   15:26       51:22
525   Sam Gailey             M1012        30/34   15:27       51:26
526   Samantha Smith         F1519        32/36   15:27       51:27
527   Christine Smith        F4044        31/39   15:27       51:27
528   Jenni Bunting          F3539        25/33   15:28       51:29
529   Hunter Reagan          M1012        31/34   15:28       51:29
530   Holly Moore            F4549        24/34   15:36       51:54
531   Lily Whybrew           F1314        14/14   15:39       52:07
532   Brennan Krug           M1012        32/34   15:43       52:21
533   Noah Vertesch          M1314        17/20   15:45       52:25
534   Suzi Vertesch          F4549        25/34   15:45       52:25
535   Michael Krug           M5054        39/46   15:49       52:38
536   Caden Leonard          M0109         9/15   15:51       52:44
537   Treva Leonard          F7074          2/6   15:51       52:47
538   Josie Leonard          F0109        11/17   15:52       52:49
539   Steven Surette         M5054        40/46   15:54       52:57
540   Catherine Surette      F4549        26/34   15:55       52:57
541   Kendal Young           F1519        33/36   16:01       53:18
542   Derek Young            M2024        18/18   16:01       53:18
543   Robert Andrews         M6569          3/6   16:02       53:23
544   Haley Young            F2024        23/26   16:03       53:26
545   David Hand             M5559         7/19   16:07       53:38
546   Anna Van Hoorde        F1012        18/24   16:07       53:41
547   Garry Weaver           M4044        36/43   16:10       53:50
548   Maeve Van Hoorde       F5054        24/36   16:11       53:52
549   Danielle Dershem       F3539        26/33   16:11       53:53
550   Stan Gamso             M5559         8/19   16:13       53:59
551   Andy Schilling         M4044        37/43   16:14       54:04
552   Liam Schilling         M0109        10/15   16:15       54:07
553   Susan Green-Chaille    F6064         6/12   16:17       54:11
554   David Cohen            M2529        14/15   16:19       54:18
555   Becky Finch            F5054        25/36   16:26       54:43
556   Greg Finch             M5559         9/19   16:26       54:43
557   Scott Elliott          M4549        30/33   16:32       55:03
558   Matt Elliott           M4044        38/43   16:33       55:05
559   Dan Gooliak            M5559        10/19   16:33       55:05
560   Judy Sholly            F7074          3/6   16:37       55:19
561   Dave Sholly            M7074          3/5   16:37       55:20
562   Avery Wegner           F1012        19/24   16:39       55:24
563   Nathan Mowery          M5559        11/19   16:41       55:32
564   Jodi Hubbard           F5054        26/36   16:43       55:39
565   Anna Mowery            F2024        24/26   16:45       55:45
566   Keith Ingram           M5559        12/19   16:58       56:29
567   Baco Benton            M4044        39/43   16:58       56:30
568   Brad Todd              M4549        31/33   17:01       56:37
569   Rena Elsner            F75UP          1/1   17:03       56:44
570   Missy Roberts          F2529        22/27   17:08       57:02
571   Boris Shoykhed         M75UP          1/2   17:10       57:09
572   Donna Chesnova         F2024        25/26   17:10       57:09
573   Adam Frey              M0109        11/15   17:11       57:13
574   Michael Ferguson       M5559        13/19   17:19       57:38
575   Brenda Ownbey          F6569          1/2   17:19       57:38
576   Meghann Ferguson       F3034        26/34   17:19       57:38
577   Audrey Robinson        F6064         7/12   17:20       57:41
578   Abby Elliott           F1012        20/24   17:23       57:53
579   Laura Elliott          F3539        27/33   17:24       57:54
580   David Mueller          M5054        41/46   17:24       57:55
581   Jacob Mueller          M1012        33/34   17:24       57:56
582   Linda Hanson           F5054        27/36   17:26       58:02
583   Martin Hanson          M5559        14/19   17:26       58:03
584   Olivia Muller          F1519        34/36   17:29       58:11
585   Pauline Murnane        F6064         8/12   17:31       58:19
586   Cheryl Morrison        F2529        23/27   17:31       58:20
587   Brianna Williams       F0109        12/17   17:32       58:23
588   Dan Murnane            M5559        15/19   17:33       58:25
589   Doug Disque            M4044        40/43   17:33       58:27
590   Randy Caldwell         M5054        42/46   17:36       58:34
591   Veronica Teeter        F1012        21/24   17:36       58:36
592   Karen Reinhardt        F4549        27/34   17:36       58:37
593   Lydia Teeter           F0109        13/17   17:36       58:37
594   Susan Caldwell         F4549        28/34   17:37       58:38
595   Amy Davis              F2529        24/27   17:37       58:39
596   Kim Huser              F5559         6/11   17:39       58:45
597   Sharon Disque          F6569          2/2   17:41       58:51
598   Don Disque             M6569          4/6   17:41       58:53
599   Caren Myers            F5559         7/11   17:43       58:58
600   Michael Larsh          M0109        12/15   17:44       59:02
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601   Julie Larsh            F4549        29/34   17:44       59:02
602   Craig Myers            M5559        16/19   17:46       59:07
603   Caroline Jayne         F4549        30/34   17:47       59:12
604   Corbin Richards        M0109        13/15   17:50       59:22
605   Lisa Collins           F3539        28/33   17:50       59:22
606   Lisa Baker             F3539        29/33   17:54       59:34
607   Meg Fuertges           F3539        30/33   17:54       59:34
608   Sarah Ledford          F2024        26/26   17:54       59:35
609   Steve Stone            M3034        31/33   17:54       59:37
610   William Stone          M0109        14/15   17:55       59:38
611   Brianna Stone          F0109        14/17   17:55       59:39
612   Nancy Sonntag          F5054        28/36   17:55       59:39
613   Susan Bock             F6064         9/12   17:55       59:39
614   Jeanne Stone           F3034        27/34   17:55       59:40
615   Kate Byerly            F3034        28/34   17:57       59:46
616   Jerry Byerly           M6064          4/6   17:58       59:47
617   Ryleigh Oswalt         F1012        22/24   17:59       59:53
618   Lainey Oswalt          F1012        23/24   18:00       59:54
619   Jack King              M5559        17/19   18:03     1:00:05
620   Michael Fulk           M4549        32/33   18:03     1:00:05
621   Pamela Watson          F5559         8/11   18:03     1:00:06
622   Thomas Oswalt          M3539        18/19   18:05     1:00:11
623   Andrea Oswalt          F3539        31/33   18:05     1:00:11
624   Wanda Moody            F5054        29/36   18:05     1:00:13
625   Cynthia Ashburn        F4044        32/39   18:05     1:00:13
626   Amy Fulk               F4044        33/39   18:05     1:00:14
627   Emma Johnson           F0109        15/17   18:06     1:00:15
628   Bettina Cool           F4549        31/34   18:08     1:00:20
629   Alyssa Cool            F1519        35/36   18:08     1:00:22
630   Becky Stuelpe          F4044        34/39   18:08     1:00:22
631   Janine Thompson        F4549        32/34   18:08     1:00:22
632   Lester Lash            M6064          5/6   18:08     1:00:22
633   Marie Schelonka        F3539        32/33   18:08     1:00:23
634   Tony Schelonka         M7074          4/5   18:08     1:00:23
635   Jessica Riggio         F2529        25/27   18:10     1:00:29
636   Robert Jochum          M7074          5/5   18:10     1:00:29
637   Nora Lee Reinhardt     F0109        16/17   18:10     1:00:30
638   Tabitha Richards       F3034        29/34   18:10     1:00:30
639   Calia Watson           F5054        30/36   18:12     1:00:34
640   Dianne Boudreau        F4044        35/39   18:17     1:00:51
641   Alice M Boudreau       F7074          4/6   18:20     1:01:03
642   John Spilman           M5054        43/46   18:21     1:01:05
643   Terri Spilman          F5054        31/36   18:22     1:01:09
644   Jordan Ogle            F2529        26/27   18:26     1:01:23
645   Jon Ogle               M5054        44/46   18:27     1:01:24
646   Jill Ellis             F4044        36/39   18:27     1:01:25
647   Mitchell Reinhardt     M0109        15/15   18:34     1:01:47
648   Deb Grammas            F4549        33/34   18:37     1:01:59
649   Ron Grammas            M4549        33/33   18:37     1:01:59
650   Thomas Oestreich       M2529        15/15   18:42     1:02:14
651   Patricia Lindley       F5054        32/36   18:42     1:02:15
652   Dave Burkert           M5559        18/19   18:42     1:02:16
653   Beverly Nestor         F5054        33/36   18:43     1:02:19
654   Grace Spilman          F0109        17/17   18:46     1:02:28
655   Jayma Walters          F6064        10/12   18:53     1:02:53
656   Joann Ogle             F5054        34/36   18:54     1:02:54
657   Steve Reinhardt        M4044        41/43   18:54     1:02:54
658   Caitlin Gallagher      F3034        30/34   18:55     1:02:59
659   Isabella Waymire       F1012        24/24   19:00     1:03:13
660   Toni Waymire           F5559         9/11   19:00     1:03:14
661   Jerry Wurtz            M6569          5/6   19:05     1:03:30
662   Marilyn Dysart         F6064        11/12   19:05     1:03:31
663   Rebecca McConnell      F3539        33/33   19:05     1:03:31
664   Laura Lehman           F4549        34/34   19:12     1:03:54
665   Donna Yates            F6064        12/12   19:16     1:04:08
666   Drew Lively            M1012        34/34   19:20     1:04:21
667   Adam Johnson           M3034        32/33   19:21     1:04:25
668   Tim Gallagher          M6064          6/6   19:21     1:04:26
669   Mellissa Howery        F3034        31/34   19:31     1:04:58
670   Susan Brasmer          F5559        10/11   19:41     1:05:30
671   Sadie Whybrew          F1519        36/36   19:46     1:05:47
672   Kris Whybrew           F4044        37/39   19:46     1:05:47
673   Joann Hamilton         F7074          5/6   19:46     1:05:48
674   Terri Davis            F5559        11/11   19:58     1:06:27
675   Dick Davis             M5054        45/46   19:58     1:06:28
676   Neal Walker            M1314        18/20   20:07     1:06:57
677   Connor Lee             M1314        19/20   20:07     1:06:57
678   Fred Hyman             M75UP          2/2   20:08     1:07:01
679   Sandy Hyman            F7074          6/6   20:14     1:07:22
680   Daniel Wilcox          M5559        19/19   20:17     1:07:32
681   James Wilcox           M3034        33/33   20:18     1:07:33
682   Derrick Woodbury       M3539        19/19   20:19     1:07:37
683   Kristen Woodbury       F3034        32/34   20:19     1:07:39
684   Laura Hunt             F2529        27/27   20:26     1:08:02
685   Betsy Wilcox           F3034        33/34   20:26     1:08:03
686   Andrea Oswalt          F3034        34/34   20:35     1:08:32
687   Matt Oswalt            M4044        42/43   20:35     1:08:32
688   James Carpenter        M4044        43/43   20:43     1:08:58
689   Genisa Carpenter       F4044        38/39   20:43     1:08:59
690   Deb Curts              F5054        35/36   20:52     1:09:27
691   Kara Jones             F4044        39/39   21:31     1:11:37
692   Kara Krueger           F5054        36/36   21:31     1:11:38
693   Myron Curts            M5054        46/46   21:33     1:11:44
694   Steve Ermel            M6569          6/6   24:30     1:21:36
695   Quinn Koelsch          M1314        20/20   25:43     1:25:36
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